

SLP(C)No. 22450 OF 2003
ITEM No.29

Court No. 9

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22450/2003
(From the judgement and order dated 03/07/2003 in DBCWP 2111/01
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AMRIT LAL & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
With

SLP(C)No.22676/2003 (State of Rajasthan & Anr. vs. Lokesh Dixit
& Anr.) (with appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. And with
prayer for interim relief),

SLP(C)No.22681/2003 (State of Rajasthan & Anr. vs. Narain Lal
& Anr.) (with appn.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. And with
prayer for interim relief)

Date : 08/12/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Exemption from filing O.T. is allowed.

Issue notice.

Tag on to SLP(C) No. 15663/2003.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER